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�Metaverse

�TELL
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IMPORTANT DATES

Abstract call
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Conference
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2023
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2023
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2024
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2024

19-20 APRIL, 
2024
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�Sociolinguistics

�Corpus Linguistics

�Translation and Interpreting
�English as a Medium of Instruction (EMI)

�Content and Language Integrated Learning (CLIL)

�Curriculum Development and Evaluation

�Language Assessment and Evaluation

�Critical Literacy �L2 Teacher Education

�L2 Teaching Methodology�Language Use in Professional     
   Communication
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National Taiwan University of Science and Technology
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